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Mod: NIAGARA LINE 

Code Fabricant 

DS1 09 M1 FULL BLACK
DS1 12 M1 FULL BLACK
DS1 15 M1 FULL BLACK
DS1 18 M1 FULL BLACK
DS1 25 M1 FULL BLACK
DG1 09 M1 FULL BLACK
DG1 12 M1 FULL BLACK
DG1 15 M1 FULL BLACK
DG1 18 M1 FULL BLACK
DG1 25 M1 FULL BLACK

Ref. Diamond     

NIA09/B5-7
NIA12/B5-7
NIA15/B5-7
NIA18/B5-7
NIA25/B5-7
NIA09/B5-7-PV
NIA12/B5-7-PV
NIA15/B5-7-PV
NIA18/B5-7-PV
NIA25/B5-7-PV



DECLARACION DE CONFORMIDAD 
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

Directivas del Consejo con la que se declara conformidad: 

Council Directive to which conformity is declared: 

1. Machinery: Directive 2006/42/EC

2. EMC: Directive 2014/30/UE

3. RoHS: Directive 2011/65/UE+  Directive 2015/863/UE

4. Ecodesign: 2009/125/UE

Reglamentos declarados: 

Declared regulations: 

2019/2024 /// 2019/2018 /// 1935/2004 /// 2017/1369 

Aplicación de las Normas: 

Application of the Standards: 

EN 60335-1:2012+ AC: 2014+ A11:2014+ A1:2019+ A2:2019 

EN60335-2-89:2010+ A1:2016+ A2:2017 

EN 55014-1:2006+ A1:2009+ A2:2011 / EN 55014-2:1997+ AC: 1997+ A1:2001+ A2:2008 

EN 61000-3-2:2006 +  A1:2009+ A2:2009 

EN 61000-3-3:2013 

EN 63000:2018 

EN ISO 23953-2:2015 

Fabricante / Manufacturer' s name:  DOCRILUC S.L. 

CIF: B-14644678 

Dirección / Manufacturer' s address:  Ctra. Córdoba- Málaga, Km. 75,800 

 14900 LUCENA (Córdoba) 

Declaro que los productos de abajo cumplen con las Directivas y la Normas mencionadas.  

MODEL(S):   

DS1 09 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA09/B5-7 

DS1 12 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA12/B5-7 

DS1 15 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA15/B5-7 

DS1 18 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA18/B5-7 

DS1 25 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA25/B5-7 

DG1 09 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA09/B5-7-PV 

DG1 12 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA12/B5-7-PV 

DG1 15 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA15/B5-7-PV 

DG1 18 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA18/B5-7-PV 

DG1 25 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA25/B5-7-PV 

DS0 09 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA09/B5-6 



DS0 12 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA12/B5-6 

DS0 15 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA15/B5-6 

DS0 18 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA18/B5-6 

DS0 25 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA25/B5-6 

DG0 09 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA09/B5-6-PV 

DG0 12 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA12/B5-6-PV 

DG0 15 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA15/B5-6-PV 

DG0 18 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA18/B5-6-PV 

DG0 25 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA25/B5-6-PV 

DS3 09 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA09/B5-8 

DS3 12 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA12/B5-8 

DS3 15 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA15/B5-8 

DS3 18 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA18/B5-8 

DS3 25 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA25/B5-8 

DG3 09 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA09/B5-8-PV 

DG3 12 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA12/B5-8-PV 

DG3 15 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA15/B5-8-PV 

DG3 18 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA18/B5-8-PV 

DG3 25 M1 FULL BLACK / NIA25/B5-8-PV 

I declare that the products included in our catalogue meet the Directives and Standards mentioned.  

Lugar / Place:   LUCENA Fecha / Date: 20/09/2021 

(Firma / Signature) 

(Cargo / Position) GERENTE 


